
1 Øyvind Sivertsen 3716

2 Tor Ivar Bjørnstad 3448

3 Remi Dahl 3190

4 Jan Petter Dalen 2460

5 Ronnie Urdal 1732

6 Hans Egil Hansen 1478

7 Morten Wegner Tveit 1390

8 Tor Helge Reber 1386

9 Kai Åge Kristensen 1364

10 Per Atle Lauve 974

11 Frode Braatlund 702

12 Ronnie Høyesen 500

13 Torstein Evensen 496

14 Atle Sørensen 490

15 Ole Jørgen Sørensen 402

16 Sven Jonny Fyen 340

1 Lisbeth Bjørnstad 3030

2 Katrine Dalen 2664

3 Anikken Nyvold 670

4 Elin Sundsdal 630

1 Bente Gauslå 1290

1 Lars Magnus Bjørnstad 2306

1 Celine Bjørnstad 1046

2 Andre G. Braatlunud 874

Det var 2 i barneklassen, men disse rangeres ikke

Jorstadvann 9.februar 2019

Herre Senior

Junior (12-16 år)

Eldre Junior Gutt

Veteran Dame

Dame Senior



1.konk 2.konk Totalt

1 Øyvind Sivertsen 19 poeng 20 poeng 39

2 Remi Dahl 20 poeng 18 poeng 38

3 Tor Ivar Bjørnstad 18 poeng 19 poeng 37

4 Jan Petter Dalen 17 poeng 17 poeng 34

5 Morten Wegner Tveit 11 poeng 14 poeng 25

6 Ronnie Urdal 6 poeng 16 poeng 22

7 Tor Helge Reber 9 poeng 13 poeng 22

8 Frode Braatlund 12 poeng 10 poeng 22

9 Atle Sørensen 14 poeng 7 poeng 21

10 Hans Egil Hansen 3 poeng 15 poeng 18

11 Magnus Riksfjord 16 poeng - 16

12 Terje Lindgren 15 poeng - 15

13 Sittichok sila 13 poeng - 13

14 Kai Åge Kristensen - 12 poeng 12

15 Harald Stormyr 10 poeng - 10

16 Per Atle Lauve - 11 poeng 11

17 Ronnie Høyesen 2 poeng 9 poeng 11

18 Ole Kristian Tveiten 8 poeng - 8

19 Torstein Evensen - 8 poeng 8

20 Martin Folden 7 poeng - 7

21 Ole Jørgen Sørensen - 6 poeng 6

22 Tom Bratteland 5 poeng - 5

23 Svenn Jonny Fyen - 5 poeng 5

24 Reidar Thaule 4 poeng - 4

25 Jon Nilsen 1 poeng - 1

1.konk 2.konk Totalt

1 Lisbeth Bjørnstad 20 poeng 20 40

2 Anikken Nyvold 19 poeng 17 36

3 Bente Gauslå 18 poeng 18 36

4 Katrine Dalen 16 poeng 19 35

5 Elin Sundsdal 15 poeng 16 31

6 Lill Kristin Skjærve 17 poeng - 17

7 Anne Lene Gauslå 14 poeng - 14

8 Marianne Lea 13 poeng - 13

9 Heidi Therese Vigerstøl 12 poeng - 12

SØRLANDSCUPEN 2019 (etter 2 av 3 konk.)

Senior Herre

Senior Dame



1.konk 2.konk Totalt

1 Lars Magnus Bjørnstad 20 poeng 20 40
2 Celine Bjørnastad 18 poeng 19 37
3 Andre G. Braatlunud 17 poeng 18 35
4 Adrian Nymo Ødegård 19 poeng - 19
5 Jacob Alne 16 poeng - 16
6 Adrian Stiansen 15 poeng - 15

Junior (12-19 år)


